Residential For Sale

- HOUSE IN CALLE 4 ESQUINA 7 PUNTA CANA, .

Basic
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Address

Country:
State:
County:
Zipcode:

Street:

Residential
For Sale
A10815442
$399,000

5

4

1

2010

UsS

OUTSIDE of Florida

HOUSE IN CALLE 4

Features

<+ Heating System:

4+ Cooling System:

+ Fence:

+ View:

+ Pet Allowed:

. Patio:



ESQUINA 7 PUNTA

CANA

Building Name: Brisos De Punta
Cana

Floor Number: 0

Agent

Svetlana Costantini
B 954-459-5268

svetlana@costantinirealty.com
igor@costantinirealty.com




